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Able,	Dr.	Bill	V. 1401	Lincoln	Blvd.	 Miami,	OK 74354 918-541-5179 bable@att.net 2016

Aniol,	Frank 2000	Sycamore,	Apt.	#77 Huntsville,	TX 77340 210-797-5634 fja007@SHSU.edu 2017

Babler,	Will 3467	Pinto	Trl Fort	Worth,	TX	 76116 817-819-7850 willbabler@gmail.com 2020

Baker,	John	T.	 1800	RR	1869 Liberty	Hill,	TX 74354 512-762-7434 512-762-7434 jtb2@earthlink.net 2016

Barker,	Larry 5288	CR	46	 Johnston,	CO 80534 970-590-2312 larry@barker-farms.com 2016

Barrilleaux,	Beau 1718	Oakbend	St. Huntsville,	TX 77340 832-274-6228 aob065@shsu.edu 2019

Baty,	Sydney 6015	3rd	St.,	Unit	A Lubbock,	TX 79416 970-685-2375 sydney.baty@ttu.edu 2020

Bedwell,	Jeff 500	E.	BRDW.	Courthouse	Suite	3 Fairview,	OK 73737 580-227-3786 580-822-5590 2013

Bedwell,	Shane 14C	Animal	Science	Bldg.	 Fort	Collins,	CO 80523 620-886-1050 sbedwell@hereford.org 2014

Bierschwale,	Blayze PO	Box	192 Coleman,	TX 76834 512-750-0216 bierschwaleblayze@gmail.com 2022

Blakley,	Rashele 307	S	Ash Bristow,	OK	 74010 918-693-5769 rblakley@bristow.k12.ok.us 2020

Bloomberg,	Dr.	Blake 6717	N.	Range	Rd.	 Stillwater,	OK 74075 309-368-3648 405-744-9280 blake.bloomberg@okstate.edu 2019

Bloomberg,	Wravenna 6717	N.	Range	Rd.	 Stillwater,	OK 74075 309-883-1211 wravenna.bloomberg@okstate.edu 2017

Boleman,	Dr.	Larry	L	 9370	El	Campo	Trail	 College	Station,	TX	 77845 979-776-8590 979-777-8144 Larry.Boleman@ag.tamu.edu 2016

Briney,	Greg 940-458-2587 940-230-4057 brineys5b@gmail.com 2016

Brown,	Kipp 867	Lodi	Rd. Winona,	MS 30967 662-417-4393 kipp.brown@msstate.edu 2019

Budler,	PJ PO	Box	470953 Fort	Worth,	TX	 76147 682-597-0380 pjbudler@gmail.com 2021

Calbo,	Joshua 12198	Clint	Parker	Rd. Conroe,	TX 77303 936-444-3029 rafterjc@yahoo.com 2021

Cass,	Rylee 4402	37th.	St.	 Lubbock,	TX 79414 979-229-7017 979-229-7017 2021

Chachere,	Jonathan 1143	CR	370 El	Campo,	TX 77437 936-346-3263 jonathan@chacherefeed.com 2019

Codding,	Breyden 1312	Boyles	Court Stillwater,	OK 74075 405-761-8317 breyden.codding@gmail.com 2020

Comer,	Stan P.O.	Box	705 Ardmore,	OK 73402 580-504-4477 stan.comer@transova.com 2016

Creamer,	Brandon 17270	6540	RD	 Montrose,	CO	 81401 970-596-4965 970-812-2660 Brandon.Creamer@colostate.edu 2016

Crosswhite,	Justin 22451	CR	230 Morrison,	OK 73061 701-306-5614 405-748-8851 justin.d.crosswhite@gmail.com 2020

Cullers,	Judd P.O.	Box	395 Hungerford,	TX 77448 979-559-0118 2016

Culpepper,	Ryan 5705	Springtide	Dr.	 Fort	Worth,	TX	 76135 940-577-1753 culpepper.ryan@gmail.com 2016

Cummins,	Ryan 515A	South	Fry	Rd.	Suite	130 Katy,	TX 77450 979-421-0773 ryancummins@ymail.com 2016

Curtis,	Gabby 2618	Sleepy	Hollow	Ln. Lancaster,	TX 75146 469-416-5585 gabbycurtis51@gmail.com 2020

Custy,	Stephen 8080	Faught	Rd. Northlake,	TX 76226 940-390-9917 stephen.custy@jbssa.com 2020

DelCurto,	Hannah 60	Jackson	Lane Belgrade,	MT 59714 541-910-8973 541-910-8973 2015

Dixon,	Lonnie PO	Box	193 Malott,	WA 98829 509-826-5802 509-846-4475 ldixon1962@outlook.com 2018

Dixon,	Mark 72199	Ave	337 Benkelman,	NE 69021 308-423-2700 308-414-2205 dixoncattle@gmail.com 2019

DuBose,	Keith P.O.	Box	7759 Tyler,	TX 75711 979-277-2161 kwdubose@gmail.com 2015

Espinosa,	Zaida PO	Box	411 Seabrook,	TX 77586 832-244-8702 texasffazaida@gmail.com 2020

Fairchild,	Russell	E. P.O.	Box	546 Stephenville,	TX 76401 254-485-3434 fairchildranch@yahoo.com 2016

Farris,	Billie	 9718	Batson	Rd.	 Normangee,	TX	 77871 936-348-4153 2016

Finch,	Rodney 2300	Cock's	Crow	Rd. Brenham,	TX	 77833 979-224-2101 crodneyfinch@gmail.com 2019

Foote,	Garrett 23578	CR	C Texico,	NM 88135 575-760-1652 520-507-0811 foote.garrett@gmail.com 2021

Forgy,	Brett 819	Jeannie	Ln. Caddo,	OK 74729 580-916-0911 brettforgy@outlook.com 2021

Garcia,	Cori 12439	CR	209 Hico,	TX 76457 479-381-8331 rafter-m-ranch@hughes.net 2020

Ging,	Jodie 2908	CR	438 Yoakum,	TX 77995 361-404-1299 jodieging@gmail.com 2019

Gilster,	Dr.	Keith 7131	South	10th	St..	 Lincoln,	NE 68516 402-423-5316 402-570-5792 2016

Guerra,	Victor PO	Box	92 Linn,	TX 78563 956-607-5515 simbravieh@gmail.com 2022

Hamilton,	Adalyn 3113	Greenwood	Rd.	 Weatherford,	TX 76088 817-757-5486 adalynlong2017@gmail.com 2021

Hansard,	Justin 16683	FM	1816 Nocona,	TX 76255 940-894-2831 940-531-1015 2016

Hardy,	Connor 9514	Fenchurch	Rd. Spring,	TX 77379 832-799-2465 connor.hardy@yahoo.com 2021

Harp,	Dr.	Randy 64	Dolly	Rd. Sulphur	Springs,	TX 75482 254-485-4295 903-886-5351 rharp72@yahoo.com 2021

Haynes,	Mattie PO	Box	59 Jay,	OK	 74346 918-837-0471 918-837-1059 mattie5haynes@yahoo.com 2022

Heister,	Jeremy 5918	W.	6th.	 Stillwater,	OK 74074 405-714-0557 2016

Henderson,	William	"Bill"	 3200	Hohenwalde	School	Rd.	 Brenham,	TX	 77833 979-289-2563 832-768-0430 2016

Hendricks,	Noy 2809	Sandstone Edinburg,	TX 78541 956-292-8718 956-929-4569 noyhend22@aol.com 2019

Henley,	Parker 109C	Animal	Science Stillwater,	OK 74078 573-821-1627 parker.henley@okstate.edu 2022

Hightower,	Lana 950	FM	1995 Van,	TX 75790 903-681-1093 glcattleco@aol.com 2016

Holaway,	Ryan 5004	Diamond	Peak	Ct. McKinney,	TX 75071 940-210-1127 ryan.a.holaway@outlook.com 2022

Holcomb,	Lauryn 4553	Hwy	69	S Greenville,	TX	 75402 903-355-0057 laureynrf@gmail.com 2021

Hooks,	Russell 4841	Old	MacGregor	Crawford	Rd. MacGregor,	TX 76675 409-381-0616 409-381-0616 russellh@longhornroundup.com 2017

Hubman,	Dick 221	N	Central	Ave.	#	226 Milford,	OR 97501 541-601-5495 2017

Huntzberry,	Lizz 13327	Greensburg	Road Smithsburg,	MD 21783 240-291-1958 240-291-1958 lizzhuntxberry@yahoo.com 2013

Jeffrey,	John 4625	W.	Country	Club	Rd. Stillwater,	OK 74074 817-271-8395 jjeffrey@biozymeinc.com 2021

Jensen,	Justin 1012	S.	Hoff	 El	Reno,	OK 73036 405-620-2494 justinajensen29@aol.com 2019

Johnson,	Brad 135	CR	4767 Sulphur	Springs,	TX 75482 704-798-2958 bmjohns103@gmail.com 2021

Johnson,	Kristopher PO	Box	608	 Big	Horn,	WY 82833 307-751-8867 2016

Johnson,	Sylvia 8701	Hickory	 Anthony,	NM 79821 915-886-3410 915-472-2440 rafterjtwo@gmail.com 2019

Jones,	Les Wills	Point,	TX 75169 972-743-8603 lesjones619@gmail.com 2020

Kmiec,	Andrew 2011	CR	117 Wharton,	TX 77488 832-595-4517 ktex08@yahoo.com 2019

Kressman,	Karl 5905	Timberline	Rd.	 Bascom,	FL	 32423 850-557-3764 2016

Krier,	Jaema 2297	CR	4530 Winnsboro,	TX 75494 903-563-4052 info@newcastleranch.net 2020

Lampier,	Lainey 3332	Airborne	Avenue College	Station,	TX	 77845 903-804-6321 lainey-lampier@yahoo.com 2021

Larson,	Robert 8635	Long	Prairie	Rd.	 Tillamook,	OR 97141 503-812-2643 2016

Leister,	Jeremy 5918	W.	6th.	Avenue Stillwater,	OK 74074 405-714-0557 leister@okstate.edu 2021

Leo,	Matt P.O.	Box	817 Merced,	CA	 95341 209-587-5838 2016



Lesyk,	Deb Box	838 Outlook	Saskatchewan	Canada SOL2NO 306-867-9427 306-867-3039 halters.buckets@yahoo.com 2016

LeVasseur,	John 1033	Atkins/Clark	Rd.	 Elm	Grove,	LA 71051 318-617-8685 johnlevasseur45@yahoo.com 2017

Linthicum,	Cheryl Comfort,	TX 210-458-6744 cllf6@hotmail.com 2020

Lotspeich,	Gretchen 1753	W	Belmont	Rd. Crawford,	NE 69339 308-760-3661 lazyjlranch@yahoo.com 2018

Kali	Mabe 4203	38th.	St. Lubbock,	TX 79413 336-414-2812 kmabe@ttu.edu 2021

Mazurkiewicz,	Jim 5525	FM	1179	 Bryan,	TX 77808 979-776-0685 979-229-8855 2016

McCurry,	John 4515	South	Rayl	Rd.	 Burrton,	KS 67020 620-727-5197 316-706-8631 mccurryangus@outlook.com 2017

McPeak,	Jerry PO	Box	63 Warner,	OK	 74469 918-756-7180 918-490-0650 2016

Mershon,	Danielle 10500	Winding	Passage	Way Fort	Worth,	TX	 76131 254-630-0053 Danielle@whistlingtxlonghorns.com 2021

Mowery,	Tom 431	Lower	Lynch	Creek	 Plains,	MT	 59859 406-546-7131 2016

Mumm,	Jared 1717	Division	St. Commerce,	TX 75428 208-308-5785 jared.mumm@tamuc.edu 2022

Nelson,	Blake PO	Box	1661 Plate	City,	MO 64079 918-441-3433 2016

Nelson,	John 302	W.	Choctaw	Ave. Chickasha,	OK 73018 405-779-7050 john.nelson.3@ndus.edu 2022

Norris,	Joel P.O.	Box	821 Kaufman,	TX 75142 972-533-4945 972-533-4945 joel1983@embarqmail.com 2015

O'Bryan,	Scot P.O.	Box	139 Belridere,	SD 57521 605-344-2263 605-515-3960 2016

Oliver,	John PO	Box	798 Malakoff,	TX 75148 903-489-2250 972-268-0083 joliver210@yahoo.com 2014

Oliver,	Mark 6797	FM	2636 Malakoff,	TX 75148 972-921-5921 214-693-9059 oliverlonghorns5@yahoo.com 2020

Ollive,	Bruce 6505	FM	1002 Big	Sandy,	TX 75755 903-590-6220 936-674-5180 2014

Overlid,	Dwight Box	838 Outlook	Saskatchewan	Canada SOL2NO 306-867-9427 306-867-7970 halters.buckets@yahoo.com 2016

Pack,	Dr.	Julie 9787	Turnbull	Rd. Fayetteville,	NC 28312 254-592-9140 julie@lazyjpranch.com 2019

Page,	Cole 181	Italian	CVK	Rd. Kalama,	WA 98625 360-430-1931 quiet-acres@hotmail.com 2017

Parker,	Jennifer PO	Box	798 Chilton,	TX 76632 972-467-0224 972-442-1070 jenparker91@msn.com 2020

Pauley,	Jodi	 PO	Box	148 Deer	Lodge,	MT	 59722 406-560-5966 406-560-5966 2016

Payne,	Carla	Jo PO	Box	8 Slidell,	TX 76267 940-453-4063 cpcattle101@gmail.com 2016

Pitchford,	Dale Rt.	1	Box	1000 Warner,	OK 74469 918-463-6304 972-921-6261 2017

Radenbaugh,	Cade 2338	Harvey	Mitchell	Pkwy	S,	#13306 College	Station,	TX	 77845 972-984-8490 cradenbaugh@gmail.com 2021

Rash,	Ryan Crockett,	TX 979-229-1549 713-824-5099 ryan@theshowbox.com 2020

Ray,	Emily 8197	FM	450	N Hallsville,	TX 75650 903-431-9311 emmakray44@gmail.com 2021

Reeves,	Jim 1898	CR	415 Glen	Rose,	TX 76043 979-530-7793 2016

Richardson,	Kenny 2108	E.	24th	St.	 Greeley,	CO 80631 970-352-3054 2015

Roesler,	James Krum,	TX	 76249 972-465-0374 972-465-0374 2016

Rusk,	Dr.	Clint Stillwater,	OK 74074 765-491-9437 clint.rusk@okstate.edu 2020

Salem,	Maggie	Pfeiffer 450	RS	CR	3381 Alba,	TX 75410 903-922-6358 903-886-5357 maggiepfeiffer@yahoo.com 2018

Sanchez,	Corey PO	Box	106 Bangs,	TX 76823 325-792-8439 csanchez4114@hotmail.com 2022

Sanders,	Mark 16244	Lower	Spring	Creek	Rd. Hermosa,	SD 57744 605-415-3234 mpsanders1961@yahoo.com 2017

Schaake,	Dr.	Scott 10705	Mud	Creek	Rd.	 Westmoreland,	KS 66549 785-494-8566 2016

Schertz,	Michael PO	Box	164 Ropesville,	TX 79358 940-300-1509 michael@backtonaturecompost.com 2022

Schnuriger,	Robert 2650	Lawrence	Rd.	 Kemah,	TX 77565 281-881-9824 281-723-2438 rschnuriger@gmail.com 2016

Selman,	Ryan 130	Autogate	Rd. Chadron,	NE 69337 308-430-3634 rsselman@bbc.net 2021

Sexon,	Clint 44414	S.	Edwards	Rd. Stanfield,	OR 97975 2019

Shan,	Lonnie PO	Box	1692 Taos,	NM 87571 512-269-9037 injuncreek@gmail.com 2019

Sharer,	Lauren 1116	Hanover	St,	Apt	A Weatherford,	TX 76086 817-694-5286 lbms0119@gmail.com 2021

Smith,	Larry PO	Box	1052 Celina,	TX 75009 254-396-9185 larrypsmith2@yahoo.com 2020

Spindle,	Abigail PO	Box	2884 Moriarty,	NM 87035 505-903-9145 abigail.spindle1@gmail.com 2020

Spisak,	Mackenzie 9448	SW	29th.	Terrace Oklahoma	City,	OK 73128 830-889-1204 mspisak8@hotmail.com 2021

Spooner,	Richard Rt.	1	Box	200A Stonewall,	OK 74871 580-320-4441 2017

Standley,	Travis 518	7th	Ave.	NW Choteau,	MT 59422 406-466-2491 406-788-1371 2014

Stedje,	Kaitlyn 4402	37th	St. Lubbock,	TX 79414 806-338-1109 kstedje@ttu.edu 2021

Stephens,	Raelynn 819	CR	198 Walnut	Springs,	TX 76690 254-977-2842 254-977-3247 slazyrranch@hughes.net 2022

Stidham,	Tim 605	N.	Stiles	Rd. Cushing,	OK 74023 405-742-4553 tbstidham@yahoo.com 2019

Stover,	Bart P.O.	BOX	625 Ponder,	TX 76259 940-231-7808 bstover@pnderisd.net 2017

Suarez,	Fidel 408	N.	Owen Stillwater,	OK 74075 405-880-9300 suarezlivestock@gmail.com 2020

Taylor,	Jake 418	Gilliland	Creek	Rd.	 Huntington,	TX 75949 936-422-9022 936-414-9187 2017

Taylor,	Josh 11522	S.	Lockwood	Rd.	 Perkins,	OK	 74059 918-605-5139 918-605-5139 2015

Thigpen,	Kolten 224	CR	118 Sweetwater,	TX 79556 830-426-1713 qbcattlecompany@yahoo.com 2021

Thompson,	Billy 3004	FM	604	S.	 Clyde,	TX	 79510 325-668-3988 diamondjlonghorns@att.net 2016

Threet,	Colby 8570	FM	55 Blooming	Grove,	TX 76626 214-949-7084 rockin3t@yahoo.com 2022

Tomey,	Mike 2418	Jasper	McKeaigg	Rd. Bedford,	IN 47421 812-583-4622 tomeyfarms@yahoo.com 2017

Vizza,	Becca 550	Brand	Rd. Bulverde,	TX 78163 210-995-0129 becca.vizza@aol.com 2019

Walden,	Tanner 22251	203rd	St. Tonganoxie,	KS 66086 913-708-0209 tbargcattleco@yahoo.com 2022

Warmsley,	Zach 1454	S.	1000	W Rensselaer,	IN 47978 219-869-0057 zachary.warmsley@yahoo.com 2020

Wars,	David 670	Bennie	Thomas	Road Trinity,	TX 75862 936-404-2116 w5longhorns@yahoo.com 2016

Wheeler,	Tessa PO	Box	83 Comanche,	TX 76442 254-315-6548 tess2305@aol.com 2014

Williams,	Jim PO	Box	338	 Boling,	TX 77420 979-657-2587 979-533-1279 2016

Williams,	Savanna 913	Cherry	St. Graham,	Tx 76450 940-233-2375 savanna.williams@ag.tamu.edu 2022

Wilson,	Aaron 7017	Mike's	Street Wallis,	TX 77485 936-581-0734 936-581-0734 2016

Wingert,	Ross 195	Fry	Rd. Rose	Bud,	AR 72137 501-691-1871 rosswingert24@gmail.com 2021

Wolf,	Willard 11502	S.	Sands	Rd.	 Valleyford,	WA	 99036 509-994-8051 2016

Workman,	Jeremy 4423	Hagerman	Rd.	 Pottsboro,	TX 75076 903-786-3238 214-738-1441 2016

Yocham,	Harlan 12347	Mesa	Rd. Sapulpa,	OK 74066 918-706-1630 tiffanycherokeepride@yahoo.com 2020
Zunker,	Steven	Scott	 PO	Box	102 Ocate,	NM 87734 575-455-0607 sszunker@hotmail.com 2019

jim@ironhorsebrenham.com 

jim@ironhorsebrenham.com

